Fa

Tun

Mapyc-1-3,0-m
Mapyc-1-3,5-m
Mapyc-1-4,0-m
Mapyc-1-3,0-

Mapyc-1-4,0-k
Mapyc-1-5,0-

Mapyc-2-3,0-m
Mapyc-2-3,5-m
Mapyc-2-4,0-m
Mapyc-2-3,0-«
Mapyc-2-4,0-k
Mapyc-2-5,0-«

KpoHwmeH
MNapyc

Onopa

—— 3aknadHaq
demans
dyHdameHma

Tun onopsl H, ™

Tpydwamas 3

Tpydyamas 3,5

Tpyduamas

KoHuyeckas

fh

3
KoHuveckas 4
KoHuyetkas 5
3

Tpydyamas

Tpyduamas 3,5

Tpydyamas 4
KoHuyeckaa 3
KoHuveckas 4

5

KoHuyeckas

+7 (495) 902-70-01

e-mail: info@opora-peresvet.ru
www.opora-peresvet.ru

&> 4>
MNapyc-1-4,0-m  MNapyc-2-4,0-«
D1, D2, d, n, Kon-bo  Macca,
MM MM A i MM wm on Kz
108 76 170/130 14 L 1 L2
108 76 170130 14 4 1 45
108 76 170/130 14 L 1 48
93 60 170,130 14 4 1 31
104 60 170/130 14 L 1 38
15 60 170/130 14 L 1 L6
108 76 170/130 14 4 2 54
108 76 170130 14 L 2 57
108 76 170/130 14 4 2 60
93 60 170130 14 L 2 43
104 60 170130 14 4 2 50
15 60 170130 14 L 2 58

Hazpysku
HQ ¢puHBaMeHm

Pekomendyembld

dyHdaMeHmHbIT BnoK
M.msM N m Q,m

30¢-0,108-0,8 (K170-130-4x14) 0,3 0,08 0N
30¢-0,108-1 (K170-130-Lx14) 03 008 0OM
309-0,108-1(K170-130-L4x1L) 03 008 0M

309-0,108-1,2 (K170-130-Lx14) 0,23 007 01
309-0,108-1,2 (K170-130-4x14) 03 008 0,13
309-0,108-1,2 (K170-130-Lx14) 0,32 0,09 0,13

309-0,108-0,8 (K170-130-4x14) 0,3 0,08 0,
30%-0,108-1 (K170-130-Lx14) 03 008 0OM
30¢-0,108-1 (K170-130-Lx14) 03 008 0M

309-0,108-1,2 (K170-130-Lx14) 0,23 0,07 01

309-0,108-1,2 (K170-130-Lx14) 03 008 0,13

309-0,108-1,2 (K170-130-4x14) 032 009 0,13

Penun-1-3,0-m
PenuH-1-3,5-m
Penun-1-4,0-m
Penux-1-3,0-k

Penun-1-4,0-k

Penun-1-5,0-k

Penun-2-3,0-m
Penun-2-3,5-m
PenuH-2-4,0-m
Penun-2-3,0-k
Penux-2-4,0-k
Penun-2-5,0-k

Tun onopsl

Tpydyamas
Tpydyamas
Tpyduamas
KoHuyeckas
KoHu4eckas
KoHuyeckas
Tpydyamas
Tpydyamas
Tpydyamas
KoHuveckas
KoHuyeckas

KoHuyeckas

108
108
108
93

104
15
108
108
108
93

15

76
76
76
60
60
60
76
76
76
60
60
60

170,130
170,/130
170,130
170,/130
170,/130
170,/130
170,/130
170,/130
170,/130
170,130
170,/130
170,130

KpoHwmelH t
PenuH -

el T~ B EE e

Kon-bo
on

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2

3aknadHaq <>

demans

dyHdameHma

Macca,
Kz
40
43
L6
29
36
Ll
47
50
53
36
43
51

PenuH-1-4,0-m

Pekomendyembld
¢$yHIaMeHMHbIO 810K
30%-0,108-0,8 (K170-130-Lx1L)
309-0,108-1(K170-130-Lx1L)
30%-0,108-1 (K170-130-Lx1L)
30®-0,108-1,2 (K170-130-Lx1L)
3[0®-0,108-1,2 (K170-130-Lx1L)
30®-0,108-1,2 (K170-130-Lx1L)
309-0,108-0,8 (K170-130-L4x1L)
30-0,108-1 (K170-130-Lx1L)
309-0,108-1(K170-130-L4x1L)
3019-0,108-1,2 (K170-130-Lx14)
30®-0,108-1,2 (K170-130-Lx1L)
3019-0,108-1,2 (K170-130-Lx14)

EE——
Penux-2-4,0-k

M, m*m
03
03
0}55
0,23
0,3
0,32
03
03
03
0,23
03
0,32

>

Hazpysku
HQ GyHdaMeHm

N, m
0,08
0,08
0,08
0,07
0,08
0,09
0,08
0,08
0,08
0,07
0,08
0,09

Q,m
0N
0N
oM
0,1

0,13
0,13
0.1
0N
0.1
01

0,13
0,13

104—105




